									ŕ			
District I 1625 N. French Dr District II 1301 W. Grand Av District III 1000 Rio Brazos R District IY 1220 S. St. Francis	d., Aztec, NI	ia, NM 88210 JAI M 87410 HO •e, NM 8750	0 6 20 BBSO(	CD 1	nerals & Natu CONSERVA 220 South S Santa Fe,	lew Mexico ural Resources Dep ATION DIVISIO St. Francis Dr. NM 87505  CREAGE DEDI	ON Y	Submit to	Appropri State Fee	October ate Distri e Lease - e Lease -	TIT C-102 12, 2005 ct Office 4 Copies 3 Copies REPORT	
30-025-3954	API Number		6660	<sup>2</sup> Pool Cod	e	'Pool Name Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil)						
Property 0	·	Lou Wor			*Well Number							
'ogrid≀ ∙873		Apache	Corporation		'Elevation							
					10 Surfac	ce Location			1			
UL or lot no. B	Section 11	Township 22S	Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the							Lea	County	
			<sup>11</sup> Вс	ottom Ho	le Location	If Different Fro	om Surface	<b>^</b>				
UL or lot no.	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from			East/West line		ı	County		
<sup>13</sup> Dedicated Acres	Joint or	r Infill "	Consolidation (	Code "Or	der No.							
No allowable v	vill be ass	signed to	this complet	ion until al	l interests hav	ve been consolidated	d or a non-standar	d unit ha	s been ap	proved b	y the	

116				
16		.066	2310'	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or inleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling or der herefulore entered by the draysing.
				Reesa Holland  Printed Name
	,			<sup>18</sup> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief
				Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor  Certificate Number

District I					State o	f Na	w Mexico				Fo	rm C-102
1625 N. French D	Dr., Hobbs, Ni	N 882#  □	FIM		State 0 nerals & N	i ivev Jatura	w Mexico il Resources Depa	rtment		Revised		12, 2005
				011 0			TION DIVISIO		Submit to	Appropri	ate Distr	ict Office
D			06 20.	1 (			Francis Dr.	•				4 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos	Rd., Aztec, N	M 87410	osa O	$G_{x}^{\prime}$			M 87505			Fee	Lease -	3 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos District.IV 1220 S. St. Franci	is Dr , Santa l	Fe, NM 87505	DOO.	_	Dama 1	C, 11	101 07505			□ аме	NDED	REPORT
		W	ELL LO	OCATIO	N AND	ACF	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	ΛT			
	'API Numbe		1	<sup>2</sup> Pool Code				³ Pool Na				
30-025-3954		I	60240	) 		٠	Oil & Gas (Oil)					
Property 306605	Code	Lou Worth	an		Pi	roperty	Name			003	Well Numb	er
OGRID	) N <sub>0</sub>				, O <sup>1</sup>	perator	Name	<del>,,,,_</del> -=	'Elevation			
873		Apache Co	orporation	1				3351'				
		<del></del>			10 Sur	face	Location		,			
UL or lot no. B	Section 11	Township 22S	Range 37E	Lot Idn	Feet fa	rom the	North/South line North	Feet from the 2310	East	st/West line	Lea	County
L	<u> </u>	1223	<u> </u>	l	L		L		East	-	Lea	
UL or lot no.	Soution	Township	Range	Ottom Ho	1	ION J	f Different From	n Surface Feet from the	Fac	st/West line		County
Charles ite.	, seems	, comisinp	Kange	Lockin		i om me	North Model inc	rect nom the	Las	so west fine		County
Dedicated Acro	es   ' Joint o	or Infill "Co	onsolidation	Code "Or	der No.							
40									_			
division.	will be as	signed to th	is comple	tion until al	ll interests	have	been consolidated	1		•		=
16				,086			2360'	I hereby certif the best of my working inter- proposed botto prosseant to a or to a volunte	what the inform knowledge and est or unleased r om hole location contract with an	belief, and that nuncial interest n or has a right rowner of such gement or a com	therein is true this organizat in the land inc to drill this we a mineral or w	and complete to non either owns a duding the il at this location orking interest
								Signature Reesa H Printed Name	lolland	Cland	Date	1/04/2011
								I hereby ce was plotted me or unde	ertify that th d from field er my super	R CERT we well locat notes of act vision, and t of my belie	ion shown tual survey that the sa	on this plat es made by

Date of Survey

Certificate Number

Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor.

District.I 1625 N. French Dr			Z 7			£7.	State o	f Nev	w Mexico				Fo	rm C-102
1625 N. French Dr District II	., Hobbs, NA	1 88240 🔼	E C	E	nergy	Ļ <i>)</i> , Мп			l Resources Depa	irtment		Revised	October	r 12, 2005
	renue, Artesi	a. NM 882	10 1						TION DIVISIO		Submit to	Appropri	ate Distr	ict Office
District III		U	MAI	0021	J : (C)					11		State	: Lease -	4 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos R	d., Aztec, NA	1 874 10 4	$\cap B$	BSU	しい	1.			Francis Dr.			Fee	Lease -	3 Copies
DISTUICTLY				-			Santa I	Fe, N	M 87505			_		
1220 S. St. Francis	Dr., Santa F	'e, NM 875	505									☐ AME	ENDED	REPORT
			WE	<u>ELL LC</u>	<u>)CA'</u>	<u>TIO</u>	<u>N AND</u>	<u>ACR</u>	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	T			
30-025-3954	API Number	r		10100		ol Code	e	<u>                                     </u>		' Pool Na	me			
	<u>-</u>			19190				Drink			<del></del>	T		
Property 0	Code	Lou Wo	orthai	n			Pı	roperty	Name			003	Weli Numi	ber
OGRID	No.			^			*0	perator	Nama			1000	`Elevation	
873	10.	Apache	e Cor	poration	1		O <sub>I</sub>	perator	ivanie			3351'	Elevation	"
				<u> </u>			10 C	food	Location			1		
UL, or lot no.	Section	Township	n	Range	1.	ot ldn		rom the		Feet from the	Eng	st/West line		County
В	11	228		37E	.,	0. 70	990		North	2310	East	NO WEST THE	Lea	County
L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			L		l	. ,	L,					
		I		B					f Different From	L				
UL or lot no	Section	Lownship	P	Range	L	ot Idn	Feet fi	rom the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	st/West line		County
12 Dedicated Acres	l' Joint or	1.50	НС			Tis o	<u> </u>			<u> </u>				
	Joint of	· Iniiii	Con	rsolidation (	Code	Or	der No.			•				
40	<u> </u>		<u></u>											
					100	0,4			2310'	the best of my working intere proposed botto provisions to a co or to a volume	knowledge and st or unleased n om hole location contract with an	belief, and that nuneral interest nor has a right nowner of such a cement or a com	this organizat in the land ind to drill this wa a mineral or s	ell at this location
										Signature Reesa H	Signature Date Reesa Holland			1/04/2011
										Printed Name				(
						······································				Thereby ce was plotted me or unde and correct Date of Surv	n tify that th I from field er my super t to the best	R CERT e well locate notes of act vision, and i of my belie	ion shown ual survey that the sa	on this plat is made by
								,		Certificate Nu	mber			

Form C-102 District I District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 85240 C Margey, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NN 88210 JAN 06 2011 Submit to Appropriate District Office OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION State Lease - 4 Copies District.11.
1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 879 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Fee Lease - 3 Copies Santa Fe, NM 87505 District IV ■ AMENDED REPORT 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code Pool Name 30-025-39549 62700 Wantz; Abo Well Number Property Code Property Name 003 306605 Lou Worthan OGRID No Operator Name 'Elevation Apache Corporation 3351 873 <sup>10</sup> Surface Location North/South line UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Ide Feet from the Feet from the East/West line County В 22S 37E North 2310 East Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Range Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. 40 No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division 16 <sup>17</sup> OPERATOR CERTIFICATION the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the sed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location 2310' to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a commissive pooling order 01/04/2011 Reesa Holland Printed Name 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief

Date of Survey

Certificate Number

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor